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Questions

Proteins are made up of (CSS 2012)

Number Series Test
0.4,0.16, 0.0256, ....ooevveverrereeereeerereeene

East Asia boundary between Communist & Non-Communist is called

Relative the center of our galaxy, .

Last census in Pakistan was held in:

Number Series Test
1/50, 1/25,1/12.5,?,1/3.125, ..o

The term cell was coined by

Coding & Decoding
Letterss OFEYMC GXIH
CODE: 0123456789
"igxy" stands for:

The sensation of the skin is perceived by:

The quickest, most readily available source of energy for the body is

Satiety is the condition in which patient lacks desire to:

UK's Head of state:

National anthem composed by

Number Series Test
1,9,25,49, ..

Number Series Test

Answers Choice
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. Polynucleotide
. Polypeptide

. Oxyacetylene
. None of these

0.00066
0.6

6.6
0.27

Bamboo Curtain
Iron Curtain
Cactus curtain

. Ice Curtain

. its starts are stationary

. its stars move entirely at random
C.
D.

its stars revolve
Population 1 starts are stationary

and Population 2 star revolve
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1980
1998
2017
None of these

1/6.25

1/16.25
1/10.25
1/40.25

Schwann
Robert Hooke
de Ban/
Tatum

8637
8376
8736
8673

Epidermis
The dermis
Endodermis
None of these

Protein
Carbohydrate
Lipid
Vitamins

Drink
Eat
Sleep
Talk

Theresa Mary May
John Bercow
Queen Elizabeth 2
None of these

. Hafeez Jullundhri

A. R. Ghani
Ahmad G. Chagla

None of these
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4.0,3.9,3.8,3.7, i

Astronomical Unit of light year is used to measure

Number Series Test
81/9,64/8,49/7, ..oveeeeeeeeeerennne

Number Series Test
101,105,109, oo,

Number Series Test
1,0.9,08, .o,

Number Series Test
813,413,213, e
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3.18
3.0

Distance
Time Period
Light intensity
Time

. 25/2
. 45/5

D. 34/6

DOU> DOWmP» TOW

112
107
217

0.6
0.18

1.7

12/3

16/3
9/3



